1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Red Eco friendly) | B09TGPXSSW (
GKD000155-CLRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹666.96 1 ₹666.96 12% IGST ₹80.04 ₹747.00

TOTAL: ₹80.04 ₹747.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxAPhgdbQHFwt8Tk89t8glYqjI86fsZr

Date & Time: 16/05/2023, 12:44:24
hrs

Invoice Value: 
747.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway